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Property Details

Category For
Sale Status Active Price/Sq Ft ₦

On
naijahouses.com

1338 days
Type

Terraces Built

Spacious units of fully serviced 4 bedroom terrace duplexes with bq ‼️80% complete Location: Igbo Efon, Lekki
Price: 70m Features: En-suite rooms Ample parking slot Family lounge Fitted kitchen Fitted wardrobes
Terrace balcony 24 hr security 24 hr power supply Full service facility management
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Property Summary

Property ID: P1905925806

Category: For Sale

Market Status: Active

Listed Price: 70000000

Year Built:

Property Size: Sq m

Building Size: Sq m

Lot Size: 100Sq m

Price per Sq. Meter:

Bedroom: 4

Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

Features
No Records Found
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Active Properties Nearby

Address No. of
Bedroom

No. of
Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance

This Home : igbo efon, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 70000000 100 0

igbo efon, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 70000000 100 0Km

agungi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 85000000 100 0.6Km

agungi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 175000000 100 0.6Km

Agungi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 85000000 100 0.6Km

agungi lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 120000000 100 0.6Km

Agungi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 85000000 100 0.6Km

agungi lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 110000000 100 0.6Km

Agungi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 150000000 0.6Km

Agungi, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 70000000 0.6Km

agungi,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 135000000 100 0.6Km

agungi ,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 60000000 100 0.6Km

agungi, lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 75000000 100 0.6Km

agungi lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 2 45000000 100 0.6Km

AGUNGI, LEKKI, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 110000000 0.6Km

AGUNGI, LEKKI, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 2 45000000 0.6Km

AGUNGI LEKKI, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 68000000 0.6Km

AGUNGI, LEKKI, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 150000000 0.6Km

agungi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 135000000 100 0.6Km

Agungi , Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 80000000 0.6Km

AGUNGI, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 165000000 0.6Km

agungi ,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 130000000 100 0.6Km

Agungi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 85000000 100 0.6Km

Agungi, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 165000000 100 0.6Km

agungi, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 70000000 100 0.6Km

agungi, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 135000000 100 0.6Km

agungi, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 80000000 100 0.6Km

agungi, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 165000000 100 0.6Km

idado, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 125000000 100 0.8Km

idoda, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 125000000 100 0.8Km

idado, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 1445000000 100 0.8Km

idado, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 70000000 100 0.8Km
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idado, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 1 35000000 100 0.8Km

idado, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 2 45000000 100 0.8Km

idado, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 3 55000000 100 0.8Km

idado, lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 180000000 100 0.8Km

Idado, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 3 55000000 0.8Km

Idado, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 2 45000000 0.8Km

Idado, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 1 35000000 0.8Km

Idado, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 3 55000000 0.8Km

Idado, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 2 45000000 0.8Km

Ologolo, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 90000000 1Km

Ologolo, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 150000000 1Km

Ologolo, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 95000000 1Km

Ologolo, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 85000000 1Km

ologolo, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 125000000 100 1Km

ologolo, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 3 78500000 100 1Km

Agungi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 5 110000000 1.1Km

osapa, london lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 150000000 100 1.1Km

Osapa London, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 5 450000000 1.1Km

osapa, london , Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 85000000 100 1.1Km

Ologolo, Lekki Lagos., Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 60000000 1.1Km

ologolo, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 90000000 100 1.1Km

Ologolo ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 70000000 1.1Km

ologolo, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 85000000 100 1.1Km

ologolo, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 85000000 100 1.1Km

ologolo, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 175000000 100 1.1Km

ologolo, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 185000000 100 1.1Km

Ologolo, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 110000000 1.1Km

Ologolo, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 67000000 1.1Km

Ologolo Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 2 2 30000000 1.1Km

Ologolo, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 850000000 1.1Km

ologolo, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 85000000 100 1.1Km

ologolo, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 97000000 100 1.1Km

ologolo, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 280000000 100 1.1Km

Ologolo, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 85000000 1.1Km

Ologolo, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 97000000 1.1Km

Ologolo, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 280000000 1.1Km

Ologolo, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 2 35000000 1.1Km
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Ologolo, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 2 35000000 1.1Km

ologolo, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 125000000 100 1.1Km

Ologolo, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 80000000 1.1Km

OLOGOLO, LEKKI, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 260000000 100 1.1Km

ologolo, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 120000000 100 1.1Km

Osapa Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 450000000 1.1Km

Osapa, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 3 120000000 1.1Km

Osapa , Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 140000000 1.1Km

osapa, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 120000000 100 1.1Km

osapa, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 190000000 100 1.1Km

OSAPA LEKKI,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 90000000 1.1Km

osapa, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 420000000 100 1.1Km

Osapa, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 350000000 1.1Km

Osapa, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 395000000 1.1Km

osapa, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 300000000 100 1.1Km

osapa, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 248000000 100 1.1Km

osapa, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 300000000 100 1.1Km

osapa, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 750000000 100 1.1Km

osapa, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 500000000 100 1.1Km

osapa, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 125000000 100 1.1Km

Osapa Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 75000000 1.1Km

osapa,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 170000000 100 1.1Km

Osapa, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 165000000 1.1Km

osapa, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 350000000 1.1Km

CHEVRON , LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 95000000 1.1Km

CHEVRON , LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 110000000 1.1Km

Chevron, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 180000000 1.1Km

Chevron, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 180000000 1.1Km

BEFORE CHEVRON ,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos 5 110000000 1.1Km

Chevron, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 6 110000000 1.1Km

Chevron , Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 75000000 1.1Km

BEFORE CHEVRON LEKKI,LAGOS, Lekki,
Lekki, Lagos 6 85000000 1.1Km
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Sold Properties Nearby

Address No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance
No Records Found
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Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Total No of
Properties

No Records Found
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Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Total No of
Properties

No Records Found
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Property Photos


